S.No. Admission Date | Present | Class in which |Year of Passing

(DD/MM/YYYY) | Status Studying Out

1 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
2 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
3 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
4 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
5 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
6 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
7 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
8 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
9 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
10 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
11 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
12 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
13 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
14 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
15 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
16 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
17 2/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
18 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
19 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
20 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
21 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
22 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
23 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
24 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
25 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
26 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
27 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
28 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
29 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023
30 3/11/2021 Pass Out 2023

Roll No
3412
3413
3414
3415
3416
3417
3418
3419
3420
3421
3422
3423
3424
3425
3426
3427
3428
3429
3430
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441

University ‘

Student Name (as per matriculation
certificate)
AVISHEK KOIRI

DIPANKAR CHANDRA ROY
AZIFA BEGAM BARBHUIYA
SAYEED AHMED MAZUMDER
AFTARA BEGUM MAZUMDER
IMRAN AHMED LASKAR

IMRAN KHAN LASKAR

JAYNAL UDDIN CHOUDHURY
SABANA YEASMIN MAZUMDER
TAHMINA AMIN MAZUMDER
HAPPY DAS

LUCKY DAS

ROHIM UDDIN LASKAR
SHAMIM AHMED BARBHUIYA
NILADRI CHOUDHURY
MUFIZUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY
NACHIMA KHANOM BARBHUIYA
SAMSIA SIRIN BARBHUIYA
AJIDA SULTANA LASKAR
MUJAHID HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA
ARPITA KANGSHA BANIK
SALAUDDIN TAPADAR
MOUSHAMI DAS

JEBA TAHSIN CHOUDHURY
MURSHIDA KHANOM LASKAR
BAHARUL ISLAM LASKAR
SAHINA BEGUM LASKAR
ZAKIR HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY
AFSAR AHMED LASKAR
HASINA MOMTAJ BARBHUIYA

DOB
(DD/MM/YYYY)

12/14/1994
2/25/1989
1/1/2000
2/9/2001
1/4/1998
6/12/1992
6/21/2000
3/1/1991
11/17/2000
10/9/2000
3/1/1993
1/9/2000
8/7/2001
1/2/1998
11/21/1999
3/14/1998
12/25/1999
2/25/2001
9/23/1995
2/1/1998
1/4/1997
5/5/2002
8/8/1993
3/5/2003
2/1/1994
3/14/1991
6/20/2002
7/30/1992
12/30/1997
2/1/2002




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021
5/11/2021

Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out
Pass Out

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461

RUMANA YEASMIN BARBHUIYA
MUZAHIDUL ISLAM

AMAN ULLAH BARBHUIYA
SOBIR AHMED LASKAR

KAZI HAMIDA BEGUM

KAZI BAHARUL ISLAM

NUMAN AHMED LASKAR
JASMINARA BEGAM MAZUMDER
SAMIMA BEGOM BARBHUIYA
MIZANUR RAHMAN MAZARBHUIYA
ZAHEER CHOUDHURY

ANAWAR HUSSAIN MAZUMDER
JAHANARA BEGOM BARBHUIYA
SANCHAIETA DAS

SALMA YEASMIN BARBHUIYA
JAKARIA YASMIN CHOUDHURY
MARZINA PARBIN LASKAR
SHAMI KAUSAR MAZUMDER
RASHEL BARBHUIYA

RUKIA BEGUM LASKAR

1/1/2002
4/13/1997
10/2/1998
8/10/1998
1/18/2000
1/18/2001
8/27/2001
6/10/2001
1/22/2002
5/1/2001
4/12/2001
1/22/1995
12/15/1988
7/29/1985
10/3/1999
6/10/2002
2/24/2002
9/4/1999
4/1/2002
1/5/1990



Father Name

RADHA KANTA KOIRI

DILIP CHANDRA ROY
SOFIQUE UDDIN BARBHUIYA
ANAM UDDIN MAZUMDER
MOKTAR ALI MAZUMDER
ARSHAD AHMED LASKAR
FIROZ KHAN LASKAR

JALAL UDDIN CHOUDHURY
MAHMAD ALI MAZUMDER
NURUL ISLAM MAZUMDER
ROSOMOY DAS

SATISH CH DAS

MOIN UDDIN LASKAR

ANAM UDDIN BARBHUIYA
NILU RANJAN CHOUDHURY
GIAS UDDIN CHOUDHURY
MOIN UDDIN BARBHUIYA
SAMSUL HOQUE BARBHUIYA
SHAIN UDDIN LASKAR

NOOR UDDIN BARBHUIYA
AJIT KANGSHA BANIK

BASIR UDDIN TAPADAR
RANA DAS

BAHARUZZAMAN CHOUDHURY
AMIR HUSSAIN LASKAR
ISMAIL ALI LASKAR
TAYABUR RAHMAN LASKAR
ABDUL ROHIM CHOUDHURY
HUSSAIN AHMED LASKAR
ATIQUR RAHMAN BARBHUIYA

Mother Name

Gender

Caste

Aadhaar No. (in 12 digit)

Mobile Number

INDIRA KOIRI

ARATI ROY

ALEYA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
HAFSA KHANAM MAZUMDER
CAYNA BEGOM MAZUMDER
JORIFUL NESSA LASKAR
LUTFA BEGUM LASKAR
MEHERUN NESSA CHOUDHURY
RUSNA BEGUM MAZUMDER
ROUSANARA BEGUM LASKAR
SANTANA DAS

SHIKA RANI DAS

PIARUN NESSA LASKAR
RAHENA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
ARATI CHOUDHURY

JEBUN NEHAR CHOUDHURY
NURUN NEHAR BARBHUIYA
SULTANA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
ASIA BEGUM LASKAR

SOFIA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
RUMA KANGSHA BANIK
SADIA BEGUM TAPADAR
NOMITA DAS

ABIDA AKTAR CHOUDHURY
HAMIDA BEGUM LASKAR
ANWARA BEGUM LASKAR
SULTANA BEGUM LASKAR
KHAIRUNNESSA CHOUDHURY
SULTANA FERUZA AKTAR CHOUDHURY
RUMANA BEGUM BARBHUIYA

A T T - B B - - o T« T B s B« T+ B B s Bl B s -

OBC
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

SC

GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

6001482730
7086224816
9577040156
6701125499
9954168224
9707821104
9395494837
9678729169
9531236412
8638856746
9859211438
6002096979
8474899921
8638187457
9365522749
8728483177
6001288270
8638187487
9101936508
7002593613
9954326567
6006314230
8876067257
6002386372
6001276297
8328523183
8822300278
9854875787
7896593265
6002034564




ABDUL JALIL BARBHUIYA
MOINUL HOQUE

SALEH AHMED BARBHUIUYA
TAYABUR RAHMAN LASKAR
KAZI TAJ UDDIN

KAZI JAMAL UDDIN

AHMED HUSSAIN LASKAR
FAKAR UDDIN MAZUMDER
MOHIBUR RAHMAN BARBHUIYA
ANAM UDDIN MAZARBHUIYA
IBRAHIM CHOUDHURY

JAKIR HUSSAIN MAZUMDER
SIDDEQUE ALI BARBHUIYA
RANADHIR KRISHNA DAS
LOTIFUR RAHMAN BARBHUIYA
NIZAM UDDIN CHOUDHURY
MUSADIQUR RAHMAN LASKAR
BABUL MIA MAZUMDER

MONIR UDDIN BARBHUIYA
BASIR UDDIN LASKAR

MONOWARA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
KHAIRUN NEHAR

KHAIRUN NESSA BARBHUIYA
SABIRA BEGUM LASKAR

KAZI ASIA BEGUM

KAZI RAJIYA KHATUN

MUBAJUN NESSA LASKAR
JAHANARA BEGUM MAZUMDER
ANWARA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
RAHENA BEGUM MAZARBHUIYA
NAZRANA BEGUM CHOUDHURY
JEBUN NESSA MAZUMDER
RAHIMA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
PURNIMA DAS

ROSHIDA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
JAHANARA BEGUM MAZUMDER
MALIKA PARBIN LASKAR
NAZIMA SULTANA MAZUMDER
SALEHA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
KOMLARUN NESSA LASKAR
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GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

7002685086
8471913485
9365232074
9678733451
6900114227
6002467214
8761838040
6002694980
7002785791
9365087809
8638973061
9365571035
6002338145
8638776099
6000403848
6003195491
6001218165
6000012453
8638123883
6002341264



jahidul9849 @gmail.com
sayedahmedmazumder@gmail.com
aftara@gmail.com

jaynalchoudhury@gmail.com
sabanahkd01@gmail.com
nurulislammazumder@gmail.com

luckydas8715@gmail.com
rohimuddinlaskar@gmail.com

ajidalaskar43@gmail.com

arpitabanik123@gmail.com
salauddintapadar@gmail.com
m46374141@gmail.com

zakirhussainchoudhury1992 @gmail.com




muzahidlaskar376@gmail.com




Please fill the infornmr

SNO

FIELD

S. No.

Addmission Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Present Status

Class in which Studying

Year of Passing Out

University Roll No

Student Name

DOB

O IN|O|NN|AR|WIN|F

Father Name

[y
o

Mother Name

[y
[y

Gender

[y
N

Caste

=
w

Aadhaar No.

[y
H

Mobile No.

[
(6}

Email Id




1ation in excel sheet as given in below instructions:

SUGGESTION TO FILL THE SHEET

Serial No. should be numeric in increasing order

Student Date of Addmission should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

Select Present Status From Dropdown List. i.e. Pass Out, Pursuing

Select Class in which Studying From Dropdown List. i.e. | YEARt, |l YEAR, lll YEAR, IV YEAR

Select Year of Passing Out From Dropdown List. i.e.1993

University Roll No should be in alphabet

Student Name should be in alphabet

Student Date of Birth should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

Father's Name should be in alphabet

Mother's Name should be in alphabets

Select Gender From Dropdown List. i.e. Male , Female, Other

Select Caste From Dropdown List. i.e. General, ST, SC, OBC

Enter Valid Valid Aadhaar Number in numeric format with 12 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXXXX

Enter Valid Mobile Number in numeric format with 10 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXX

Enter Valid Email Id




Gender
Male
Female
Other



Caste
General
SC

ST

OBC



Years

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979



1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932



1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920
1919
1918
1917
1916
1915
1914
1913
1912
1911
1910
1909
1908
1907
1906
1905
1904
1903
1902
1901
1900
1899
1898
1897
1896
1895
1894
1893
1892
1891
1890
1889
1888
1887
1886
1885



1884
1883
1882
1881
1880
1879
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